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Friday, 29.08.2015, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 33°C.
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«Dnipro» Dnipro

Bashtanenko Oleksii
Lopyronok Maksym
Svatok Oleksandr
Bliznichenko Andrii
Balaniuk Denys
Kocherhin Vladyslav
Tretiakov Maksym
Nahiiev Dmytro
Vlad Alexandru Nicolae
Kogut Igor

Vasiliev Oleksandr

Substitutes

91
9

15
17
18
20
21

Vartsaba lhor
Kireev Vitalii
Babatunde Micheal
Paliukh Serhii
Dovbyk Artem
Salamakha Maksym
Larin Oleksii

Referee:

Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Lytvyn Andrii
Assistant 2:

Chos Maksym

4th Official:
Kieskiula Denys
Referee Observer:
Pokidko lhor

.

U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 6th round, Match #42

1:0

15
7

10
11
17

Spectators: 1100

«Karpaty» Lviv

Mozil Oleh

Senytsia Volodymyr
Markovich Andrii
Lobai lvan

Kravets Vasyl
Verbnyi Nazar
Mykhailovskyi lllia
Hutsuliak Oleksii
Bohach lhor
Yastrub Yurii
Dziadykevych Sviatoslav

Substitutes

38
19
13
3
18
8

Siletskyi Ivan

Hryso Maksym
Poliuhanych Dmytro
Dudarenko Oleksandr
Zakharkiv Yurii
Savoshko Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 6th round, Match #42
Friday, 29.08.2015, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 33°C. Spectators: 1100

«Dnipro» Dnipro 1:0 «Karpaty» Lviv
8 Balaniuk Denys  (® 23'
7 Bliznichenko Andrii ,
15 Babatunde Micheal N 46
, 17 Dziadykevych Sviatoslav
46 T 18 Zakharkiv Yuri
48' 9 Verbnyi Nazar
11 Yastrub Yurii
55' H
19 Hryso Maksym
8 Balaniuk Denys \
18 Dovbyk Artem N >7
70' 18 Zakharkiv Yurii
10 Bohach Ihor
72! N
8 Savoshko Volodymyr
10 Kocherhin Vladyslav ,
9 Kireev Vitalii 1 88
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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